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	INSTITUTION
	NAME
	TITLE/ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE
	emAIL

	LSU 
	Matt Lee
	V-Provost/Academic Programs & Suppt Services
OAA; 156 Thomas Boyd Hall–LSU; BRLA 70803
	225/578-5841
	mlee@lsu.edu 

	LSUA
	Eamon Halpin
	Provost & VC/Academic & Student Affairs
8100 Hwy 71 South; Alexandria, LA 71302-9121
	318/473-6446 
	ehalpin@lsua.edu


	LSUE
	John Hamlin
	CARTO & Dean of Sciences & Mathematics
P.O. Box 1129; Eunice, LA 70535
	337/550-1233 
	jhamiln@lsue.edu 

	LSUS
	Nancy Jordan
	Provost and VC/Academic Affairs
OAA; One University Place; Shreveport, LA 71115
	318/797-5374 
	nancy.jordan@lsus.edu

	LSU HSC-NO
	Bryant Faust
	University Registrar
433 Bolivar St; New Orleans, LA 70112
	504/568-4829 
	wfaust@lsuhsc.edu

	SUBR
	Dana Carpenter 
	VP/ Academic Affairs
Office AcAf; P.O. Box 9820, Baton Rouge, LA 70813
	225/771-2394/2395
	dana_carpenter@subr.edu

	SUNO
	Murty Kambhampati
	Professor of Biology/Presidential Award Recipient
Department of Natural Sciences
6400 Press Drive, New Orleans, LA 70126 
	504/286-5069 
	mkambhampati@suno.edu

	SUSLA
	Sharron Herron-Williams
	VC/Academic Affairs
3050 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr; Shreveport, LA 71107
	318/670-9318
	shwilliams@susla.edu 

	Grambling 
	Danny Hubbard
	Interim Dean, College of Arts & Sciences
GSU Box 4260, Grambling, LA  71245
	318/274-6202  
	hubbardd@gram.edu

	La Tech 
	Robert D. Vento
	University Registrar
P.O. Box 3155; Ruston, LA 71272
	318/257-2176
	bvento@latech.edu

	McNeese
	Catrina Boenig
	Registrar
Box 92495; Lake Charles, LA 70609
	337/475-5144 
	cboenig@mcneese.edu

	Nicholls 
	David Zerangue
	Director, Academic Services
P.O. Box 2008; Thibodaux, LA 70310
	985/448-4146 / 4117 
	david.zerangue@nicholls.edu

	NSULA
	Lillie Bell
	University Registrar
317 Stu Services Bldg, NSU; Natchitoches, LA 71497
	318-357-5571
	belle@nsula.edu 

	SLU
	Jeffrey Temple
	Asst VP/Academic Programs
SLU10878 -  Hammond, LA 70402
	985/549-5650 
	jtemple@selu.edu

	ULL
	Fabrice Leroy
	Asst VP/Academic Affairs
223 Martin Hall - Lafayette, LA 70504
	337/482-0195
	fleroy@louisiana.edu 

	ULM
	Dan DeJarnette
	Coordinator of Advising Support
Clarke M. Wms Stu Success Cntr, Rm 126
700 University Ave, Monroe, LA 71209
	318/342-5526
	dejarnette@ulm.edu

	UNO
	Rajni Soharu
	Interim Registrar
2000 Lakeshore Dr; Enrlmt Cntr; NOLA 70148
	504/280-6990
	rsoharu@uno.edu

	BRCC
	Margaret McMichael
	Dir of Curric & Articulatn, and Int SACSCOC Liaison
201 Community College Dr; Baton Rouge, LA 70806
	225/216-8216 
	mcmichaelm@mybrcc.edu 

	BPCC
	Lesa Taylor-Dupree
	VC/Academic Affairs
6220 East Texas St; Bossier City, LA 71111
	318/678-6348 
	ltaylordupre@bpcc.edu

	CLTCC
	William (Bill) Tulak
	VC/AcAf & Institutional Effectiveness
4311 S MacArthur Dr; Alexandria, LA  71302-3137
	318/487-5443, x1116
	williamtulak@cltcc.edu 

	Delgado
	Timothy R. Stamm
	Dean/Library; Exec Dir, Curric & Progrm Dvlpt
615 City Park Ave; New Orleans, LA 70119-4399
	504/671-5482 
	tstamm@dcc.edu

	Fletcher 
	Regina Verdin
	VC/Academic Affairs
1407 Hwy 311; Schriever, LA 70395
	985/448-5908
	regina.verdin@fletcher.edu 

	La Delta
	Adam Abercrombie
	Registrar
7500 Millhaven Road; Monroe, LA 71203
	318/345-9130 
	adamabercrombie@ladelta.edu 

	Northshore 
	Jim Carlson
	Dean of Academics - SLU, North Campus
900B W University, Rm 215; Hammond, LA 70402
	985/549-2448 
	jimcarlson@northshorecollege.edu 

	Nunez
	Tonia Loria
	Academic Dean
3710 Paris Rd; Chalmette, LA 70043
	504/278-6278 
	tloria@nunez.edu 

	NWLTC
	Treva Askey
	Director of Curriculum
6587 Hwy 1 Bypass; Natchitoches, LA 71457
	318-371-3035 x1211
	TrevaAskey@nwltc.edu

	RPCC
	Shalither Cushenberry
	Chief Articulation Officer
925 W. Edenborne Pkwy; Gonzales, LA 70737
	225/743-8526
	scushenberry@rpcc.edu

	SCLTC
	Melanie L. Henry
	Chief Academic & Stu Affairs Officer
900 Youngs Rd; Morgan City LA  70381
	985/380-2957, x326
	melaniehenry@scl.edu 

	SLCC
	Vincent G. June
	Interim VC/Academic Affairs
1101 Bertrand Dr; Lafayette, LA  70506
	337/524-8909
	Vincent.June@solacc.edu

	Sowela 
	Stephanie Smith
	Schools of Arts and Sciences
3820 Sen. JB Johnston Ave; Lake Charles, LA 70615
	337/421-6593 
	stephanie.smith@sowela.edu



BoR: karen.denby@regents.la.gov; LCTCS: adriennefontenot@lctcs.edu; LSU: mlee@lsu.edu; SUS: james_ammon@sus.edu; ULS: jeannine.kahn@ulsystem.edu
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